AUS & NZ   |  ISSUE 2023
Keyjoint
Expanda™
Pavement
Jointing  System
  Refer to the back of this
booklet for contact information.
Product Guide

Note: Keyjoint & Expanda profiles pictured
with optional capping - sold separately.
22 Product Guide | Danley™
TM
Product Specifications
Product Specifications
Keyjoint
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJ100X3M4STK Key Joint 100mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes 20 & 50 160.0
KJ125X3M4STK Key Joint 125mm x 3m with 4 x350mm Stakes 20 & 50 180.0
KJ150X3M4STK Key Joint 150mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes 20 & 50 201.0
KJ200X3M4STK Key Joint 200mm x 3m with 4 x 450mm Stakes 20 & 50 235.0
KJ250X3M4STK Key Joint 250mm x 3m with 4 x 550mm Stakes 20 & 50 255.0
Keyjoint Expanda™
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJEXP100X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 100mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 35.0
KJEXP125X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 125mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm  Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 44.0
KJEXP150X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 150mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm  Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 52.5
KJEXP200X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 200mm x 3mtr with 4 x 450mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 5 35.0
KJEXP250X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 250mm x 3mtr with 4 x 550mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 5 43.8
Keyjoint Capping
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJCSTD10X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 10mm Standard Removable (25mtr roll) C 1 35.0
KJCBLK12X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 12mm Block Removable (25mtr roll) B 1 44.0
KJCRIP13X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip (25mtr roll) - Black A 1 52.5
KJCRIP13X025GRE Keyjoint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip (25mtr roll) - Grey A 1 35.0
Keyjoint Capping
Keyjoint Capping profiles are available in 2 styles: Removable Capping and Rip-A-Strip™ Permanent Capping.
Removable KeyJoint Capping profiles are available in 10mm wide profile providing a 3mm recess, and a 12mm
wide profile, which provides a 10mm recess. Once removed, the capping provides a recess for cold-applied sealants.